Introducing
from
THE SERIES COLLECTION
BACK
                                  02 Sliding Door
                     04 Hinge & Inline
            06 Showerwall
  07 Bath Screen

Tray Finish
Adjustment
Side Panel
Order
Code
Price £
Exc. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
Order
Code*
Price £
Exc. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
1200 1150-1190 1160-1185 BLKFSL1200H 911.00 1093.20 BLKBFSL1200H 1117.45 1340.94
1400 1350-1390 1360-1385 BLKFSL1400H 1050.00 1260.00 BLKBFSL1400H 1360.00 1632.00
1500 1450-1490 1460-1485 BLKFSL1500H 1099.00 1318.80 BLKBFSL1500H 1452.38 1742.86
1700 1650-1690 1660-1685 BLKFSL1700H 1199.00 1438.80 BLKBFSL1700H 1618.71 1942.45
*Order code for ordering a shower enclosure and tray.
Optional Side Panel
Size Tray Finish
Adjustment
Order
Code
Price £
Exc. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
800 770-795 BLKFSP800 477.00 572.40
900 870-895 BLKFSP900 506.00 607.20
Sliding Door
The Merlyn Black Sliding Door brings with it the smoothest rolling action possible in
8mm glass. With stunning designer features and its sleek, minimal matt black frame,
this enclosure symbolises style that will stand out in your bathroom space.

Size Tray
Finish
Adjustment
Order
Code
Price £
Exc. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
Order
Code*
Price £
Exc. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
900 860-900 BLKH900REC 1065.00 1278.00 BLKBH900REC 1238.94 1486.73
900+ 900-940 BLKH900SP 1065.00 1278.00 BLKBH900SP 1238.94 1486.73
1000 960-1000 BLKH1000REC 1065.00 1278.00 BLKBH1000REC 1261.46 1513.75
1000+ 1000-1040 BLKH1000SP 1065.00 1278.00 BLKBH1000SP 1261.46 1513.75
1200 1160-1200 BLKH1200RECH 1154.00 1384.80 BLKBH1200RECH 1360.45 1632.54
1200+ 1200-1240 BLKH1200SPH 1154.00 1384.80 BLKBH1200SPH 1360.45 1632.54
1400 1360-1400 BLKH1400RECH 1449.00 1738.80 BLKBH1400RECH 1759.00 2110.80
1400+ 1400-1440 BLKH1400SPH 1449.00 1738.80 BLKBH1400SPH 1759.00 2110.80
*Order code for ordering a shower enclosure and tray.
Hinge & Inline with a Side Panel Add an MStone Tray
Size Tray
Finish
Adjustment
Order
Code
Price £
Exc. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
Order
Code*
Price £
Exc. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
900+ 880-900 BLKH900SP 1065.00 1278.00 BLKBH900SP 1238.94 1486.73
1000+ 980-1000 BLKH1000SP 1065.00 1278.00 BLKBH1000SP 1261.46 1513.75
1200+ 1180-1200 BLKH1200SPH 1154.00 1384.80 BLKBH1200SPH 1360.45 1632.54
1400+ 1380-1400 BLKH1400SPH 1449.00 1738.80 BLKBH1400SPH 1759.00 2110.80
Optional Side Panel to match + sizes only
Size Tray
Finish
Adjustment
Order
Code*
Price £
Exc. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
760 730-755 BLKHSP760 476.00 571.20
800 770-795 BLKHSP800 476.00 571.20
900 870-895 BLKHSP900 476.00 571.20
Hinge and Inline
This new frameless enclosure fuses style and elegance with practical functionality.
The Merlyn Black Hinge & Inline enclosure creates a fabulous contrast feature within
your bathroom that will be the envy of all who visit.

Vertical Post Optional
3m Support Post
Showerwall Add a Merlyn MStone Tray
Size Adjustment Order
Code
Price £
Exc. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
Order
Code*
Price £
Exc. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
800 775-790 BLKSW800 589.00 706.80 BLKBSW800 899.00 1078.80
900 875-890 BLKSW900 616.00 739.20 BLKBSW900 926.00 1111.20
1000 975-990 BLKSW1000 624.00 748.80 BLKBSW1000 977.38 1172.86
1100 1075-1090 BLKSW1100 649.00 778.80 BLKBSW1100 1064.87 1277.84
1200 1175-1190 BLKSW1200 658.00 789.60 BLKBSW1200 1077.71 1293.25
*Order code for ordering shower enclosure with tray.
**Please note: Vertical Post is an optional extra and must be ordered if required. See information below.
Showerwall
The Merlyn Black Showerwall comes in several sizes, offering you the option to mix